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HEGGMYRI RETT NED

Resultatliste (Standard (pr. klasse))

# StNr

Jenter 11-12 ar Telemark

1 148
2 149
3 150
Jenter 11-12 ar
1 153
2 158
3 152
4 155
5 156
6 154
7 157
8 151
Gutter 11-12 ar Telemark
1 160
Gutter 11-12 ar
1 162
2 168
3 166
4 163
5 167
6 170
7 169
8 161
9 164
10 165
Jenter 13-14 ar Telemark
1 172
2 173
3 171
Jenter 13-14 ar
1 174
Gutter 13-14 ar Telemark
1 176
2 177
3 175
4 178
Gutter 13-14 ar
1 181
2 184
3 183
4 182
5 180
6 179
7 185
8 49
9 187
10 186

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

Navn

FELDE LILJEDAL Sara
KVALS@REN Anja

GUNNESTAD Sofie Bukve

BRUHEIM Inger Anne
@YGARD Ronja Bge
VAGEN Fride
HILLESTAD Stina

HJELMESETER Anna-matilde

LOMHEIM Amalie

LIASTAD Ingrid Lovise

BERG Wilma Isabella

MYRSTAD VANGSNES Johannes

SANDVIK Jakob

H@YHEIM SKINTVEIT Zakarias
LEGRIA THUNE Per Michael
LOMHEIM TANG Jgrgen

SKJERDAL Martin

S@RENSEN Simon Hauge

WEKA Vegar
STEINBLUMS Mikelis
ELLE Sander Sviggum
HURTID Jonathan

FELDE LILJEDAL Mari

HAUGEN Andrea Fiskaa

HAUGEN Eirin Fiskaa

SELLAND Elise

ASK Sigurd

STEGEGJERDET Kjetil Mathias

LEFDAL Lars Thorsnes
STENEHJEM Sigurd

SKINTVEIT David Hgyheim

@VREB® Magnus
VEUM Thomas S
LOMHEIM Per Martin
VIGDAL Even

WEKA Simen

OVRID Kristian
GJERDE Rune

LERUM Eivind
R@NEID Gunnar

Nasjon

24.03.2013 - 15:12:00

Fods.ar

Klubb

SYRIL - Ski
Luster Telemarkklubb
Luster Telemarkklubb

Hafslo IL - Ski
Sogndal IL - Ski
Mathopen
Hafslo IL - Ski
Hafslo IL - Ski
Hafslo IL - Ski
Hafslo IL - Ski
Hafslo IL - Ski

SYRIL - Ski

Hafslo IL - Ski
IL Bjgrn - Ski
Hafslo IL - Ski
Hafslo IL - Ski
IL Bjgrn - Ski
Hafslo IL - Ski
Fanarak IL - Ski
IL Bjgrn - Ski

IL Bjgrn - Ski
IL Bjgrn - Ski

SYRIL - Ski
Luster Telemarkklubb
Luster Telemarkklubb

Hafslo IL - Ski

Sogndal Turlag
Luster Telemark

IL Bj@rn - Ski

Luster Telemarkklubb

Hafslo IL - Ski

Hafslo IL - Ski

Luster Telemarkklubb
Hafslo IL - Ski

IL Bjgrn - Ski

Fanarak IL - Ski
Hafslo IL - Ski

Hafslo IL - Ski

Hafslo IL - Ski

Hafslo IL - Ski

Total

1:51.79
2:13.86
2:37.58

1:44.91
1:46.33
1:54.65
1:56.38
1:58.65
1:59.82
2:14.29
2:14.65

2:02.80

1:36.70
1:48.57
1:54.21
1:54.67
1:56.58
1:56.67
1:57.77
1:58.04
2:06.85
2:07.25

1:43.72
1:57.86
2:17.26

1:57.76

1:45.01
1:49.57
1:50.02
1:55.21

1:31.73
1:36.31
1:39.29
1:41.22
1:47.52
1:49.42
1:53.59
1:54.51
2:04.87
2:10.63

Diff

+22.07
+45.79

+1.42

+9.74
+11.47
+13.74
+14.91
+29.38
+29.74

+11.87
+17.51
+17.97
+19.88
+19.97
+21.07
+21.34
+30.15
+30.55

+14.14
+33.54

+4.56
+5.01
+10.20

+4.58
+7.56
+9.49
+15.79
+17.69
+21.86
+22.78
+33.14
+38.90

www.alge-timing.com

Data : ALGE-Timing TimeNET
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HEGGMYRI RETT NED - 2013

Resultatliste (Standard

Navn Nasjon

SKINTVEIT Miriam
STEGEGJERDET Ole Andreas
STEIG Sindre

VANGSNES Gunnhild Sofie
SVENDSEN Synngve

BRYNJULFSEN Astrid

STOREVIK MOE Sjur
HENJUM Einar Halsnes

FRAKALAND Joar
@VREB® Jesper

RYGG Trine Ludvigsen
VESTLI Marianne

LIEST@L Siri

GUNNESTAD Evelyn Bukve

OPHEIM Sigbjgrn
TORGERSEN Cecilie

BERGUM @ystein
JAN HELGE AALBU
URNES Geir
OPHEIM Sigbjrn
URNES Arne
LIEST@L Lars

HILLESTAD Jgran
CHRISTENSEN Morten
SVIGGUM Svein Tore
TRUSKAUSKAS Ricardas

DUESUND Kari-anne
LINDE Marita

LINDE Wenche Aspelund
SVIGGUM Gunn Irene
GAMMELTOFT-HANSEN Mini

@VREB® Jonny
VEUM @ystein
LOMHEIM Per Bjarte

# StNr
Jenter 15-16 ar

1 188
Gutter 15-16 ar Telemark

1 189
Gutter 15-16 ar

1 190
Kvinner Junior 17-21 ar Telemark

1 192

2 191
Kvinner Junior 17-21 ar

1 a4
Menn Junior 17-21 ar Telemark

1 194

2 193
Menn Junior 17-21 ar

1 195

2 196
Kvinner Senior 22 ar og eldre Telemark

1 199

2 198

3 197

4 200
Menn Senior 22 ar og eldre Sngbrett

1 201
Kvinner Senior 22 ar og eldre

1 202
Menn Senior 22 ar og eldre Telemark

1 205

2 204

3 208

4 207

5 206

6 203
Menn Senior 22 ar og eldre

1 213

2 210

3 211

4 212
Kvinner veteran, Sngbrett

1 214

2 215
Kvinner veteran

1 218

2 216

3 217
Menn veteran Telemark

1 209

2 220

3 232

q 231

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

HAUGEN Jan Sglve

24.03.2013 - 15:12:00

pr. klasse
Fods.ar Klubb
IL Bj@rn - Ski

Luster Telemark

Fanarak IL - Ski

SYRIL - Ski
Luster Telemarkklubb

SYRIL - Ski
SYRIL - Ski

Hafslo IL - Ski

Luster Telemarkklubb

Luster Telemarkklubb

IL Bj@rn - Ski

Hafslo IL - Ski

Luster Telemarkklubb
Team Bannski

Team Bannski
Team Bannski

Hafslo IL - Ski

Hafslo IL - Ski

Hafslo IL - Ski

Hafslo IL - Ski
Luster Telemarkklubb
Hafslo IL - Ski
Luster Telemarkklubb

Total

3:40.42

3:04.17

3:14.31

3:01.24
3:15.52

2:57.67

2:46.05
2:58.46

2:31.51
3:03.11

3:33.33
3:46.45
4:12.27
4:47.00

3:25.51

2:49.69

2:44.03
2:52.97
2:59.12
3:02.31
3:15.34
3:17.60

2:30.42
2:39.34
2:45.73
3:20.32

3:37.58
4:07.67

3:34.72
4:29.87
4:34.43

2:33.29
2:42.13
2:47.06
2:48.39

Diff

+14.28

+12.41

+31.60

+13.12
+38.94
+1:13.67

+8.94
+15.09
+18.28
+31.31
+33.57

+8.92
+15.31
+49.90

+30.09

+55.15
+59.71

+8.84
+13.77
+15.10

www.alge-timing.com

Data : ALGE-Timing TimeNET
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HEGGMYRI RETT NED - 2013

Resultatliste (Standard (pr. klasse
StNr Navn Nasjon Fgds.ar Klubb Total Diff

sPort 1 O | —

#
5 223 SKJERDAL Erik IL Bjgrn - Ski 2:59.81 +26.52
6 219 VANGSNES @ystein Alexander SYRIL - Ski 3:00.99 +27.70
7 225 GUNNESTAD Frank Egil Luster Telemarkklubb 3:04.00 +30.71
8 228 GRINDHAUG Bjgrn Arild LUR 3:04.03 +30.74
9 229 BYRKJELAND Helge Mikal 3:17.78 +44.49
10 221 VEUM John Bgrre Luster Telemarkklubb 3:21.89 +48.60
11 222 MOLVIG Halvor 3:31.28 +57.99
12 45 BERG Jgrgen 3:33.34 +1:00.05
13 230 BERGMO Kijetil 3:38.67 +1:05.38
14 227 KVALS@REN Ruben Luster Telemarkklubb 3:43.82 +1:10.53
226 KVALS@REN Magne Luster Telemarkklubb DNS
Menn veteran
1 244 BRYNJULFSEN Arthur Norges Skiforbund 2:23.39
2 242 NES Hans Harald Hafslo IL - Ski 2:31.52 +8.13
3 239 TANG Torkjell Eikum Hafslo IL - Ski 2:40.60 +17.21
4 241 TORGERSEN Terje Hafslo IL - Ski 2:42.41 +19.02
5 234 VESTLI Fredrik 2:42.93 +19.54
6 247 CHRISTENSEN Mats 2:43.14 +19.75
7 240 HJELMESETER Tom Hafslo IL - Ski 2:47.83 +24.44
8 224 VIGDAL Roger Luster Telemarkklubb 2:49.65 +26.26
9 243 KJOS Asbjgrn Hafslo IL - Ski 2:50.11 +26.72
10 237 SANDVIK Geir Arve 2:53.03 +29.64
11 248 FLATEN Jan Morten 2:54.34 +30.95
12 245 WEKA Terje Fanarak IL - Ski 2:56.27 +32.88
13 246 GANGDAL Svenn Rune 3:07.08 +43.69
14 159 SOLHEIM Svein 3:07.33 +43.94
15 233 ASPELUND Kijetil Hafslo IL - Ski 3:11.09 +47.70
16 46 TORGERSEN Torgeir 3:14.46 +51.07
17 235 SVIGGUM Per Magne 3:17.87 +54.48
18 249 STR@M SGRENSEN Tommy Hafslo IL - Ski 3:20.71 +57.32
19 236 BRUHEIM Hilmar Hafslo IL - Ski 3:20.87 +57.48
20 250 VIK-MO Brigt 4:47.24 +2:23.85
238 LINDE Erling DNS
Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt 24.03.2013 - 15:12:00 www.alge-timing.com
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